
LRC Members List - Contacts 3/11/2025
Last Name First Name Member Type Memb No. Email Mobile Phone
Alexander Susan LRC Member 13 suealexander27@bigpond.com 0408164365
Anderson Bob LRC Member 116 bobanderson1542@gmail.com 0412020150
Anderson Margaret Family 116 margaret_anderson@netspace.net.au 0457999965
Angel Harry LRC Member 81 hangel@iinet.net.au 0438551614
Atkin Ray LRC Member 102 atkoagain@outlook.com 0412582544
Baker John LRC Member 127 jwsmb@activ8.net.au 0428639736
Ball Jonathan LRC Member 158 wkl296@hotmail.com 0419162649
Banbury Geoff LRC Member 119 geoff.banbury@gmail.com 0430086883
Barlow Oliver LRC Member 171 oliverbarlow@gmail.com 0411092267
Barnes Matt LRC Member 108 matt.barnes@optusnet.com.au 0421411922
Barrington Stephen LRC Member 118 stevebarrington69@gmail.com 0407690799
Beens Erik LRC Member 75 erik@beens.com 0427263997
Bendall Roy LRC Member 40 abendall@bigpond.com 0403187758
Bergstrom Mary LRC Member 99 marymountainstream@gmail.com 0411266009
Blagdon Garry LRC Member 15 blagdon1@bigpond.com 0437779359
Bockwinkel John LRC Member 52 hqhz2002@gmail.com 0408637115
Bolton Matt LRC Member 79 mpb@iinet.net.au 0417462054
Bragg Ian LRC Member 91 hdjeighty@gmail.com 0413803480
Brincat Alex LRC Member 90 shirley.brincat@optusnet.com.au 0418644787
Brown David and Anna LRC Member 151 david@krasney.com.au 0414414900
Casey Sonia LRC Member 115 soniamelb@yahoo.com.au 0458056881
Chalmers Andrew and Linden LRC Member 145 andrew.chalmers@csiro.au 0413483653
Clayton Ron LRC Member 31 claytonronjo@gmail.com 0412992496
Collins Garry LRC Member 93 garrycol@aussiebb.com.au 0411102488
Colvin Peter LRC Member 105 pcolvin@fulton.com.au 0418295066
Cooper John LRC Member 48 jrmjc@live.com 0408624801
Creech Rick LRC Member 138 creechr@netspeed.com.au 0406379525
Cummings Peter LRC Member 38 cummingshousehold@bigpond.com 0408852347
Darke David and Ann LRC Member 44 drdarke53@gmail.com 0432168264
de Jongh Tom LRC Member 125 tom@dejongh.com.au 0427534142
Dempster Quentin LRC Member 165 qjcdemp@bigpond.com 0437260565
Dickson Scott LRC Member 162 mupersan1970@gmail.com 0467560720
Dixon Allan Life 47 allan.dixon@webone.com.au 0418461161
Eldridge Jim LRC Member 113 jimeldridge51@bigpond.com 0428356179
Ford Denis Life 26 denismaryford@gmail.com 0466655025
Foster Dean LRC Member 12 deanvfoster@outlook.com 0408898355
Foster John Life 50 john.foster@anu.edu.au 0402267552
Gavran Velko LRC Member 170 velko.gavran@gmail.com 0418226653
Gibb Peter LRC Member 58 pgibb1061@gmail.com 0405067131
Gilbert Barry LRC Member 169 barry@gilbertconsulting.com.au 0418557381
Glennie Andrew LRC Member 69 x.glennie.x@gmail.com 0418560375
Greet Chris LRC Member 123 ccgreet2@gmail.com 0405778129
Grocott Paul LRC Member 67 grubercott@optusnet.com.au 0427216553
Gurney Peter and Rachel LRC Member 150 petergurney70@gmail.com 0408604039
Hatcher Bruce LRC Member 88 hatcher.bh@gmail.com 0419377372
Hill Belinda Family 166 belindahill199@gmail.com
Hooker Gary LRC Member 160 gary.hooker@bigpond.com 0419024574
Hopkin Chris LRC Member 94 Hopkin_chris@yahoo.com.au 0431069067
Howell Hugh LRC Member 174 hugh.howell@bigpond.com 0411239862
Hunt Merle LRC Member 7 mbhunt@netspeed.com.au 0400472770
Jamieson Craig Family 8 menumedic@gmail.com 0409228785
Jamieson Carolyn LRC Member 8 carolynjamieson65@gmail.com 0408614954
Jedryk John LRC Member 77 sjedryk@gmail.com 0418194917
Jensen Briar and Chris LRC Member 208 briarjensen@bigpond.com 0414334778
Jones Roy and Lois LRC Member 111 loisroy@bigpond.com.au 0412968775
Jones Matthew and Cheryl LRC Member 157 mjoneschemist@gmail.com 0468334298
Kirk Phillip and Maria LRC Member 149 pkirk@iinet.net.au 0412202675
Koppe Paul and Kaylene LRC Member 62 kjk4pck@gmail.com 0427057487
Lockley Andrew LRC Member 80 andrew@lockleys.com 0417436102
Lockley Jan Family 80 janettelockley@gmail.com
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Logan Margaret LRC Member 34 margrtmay@gmail.com 0427050858
Luck Byron LRC Member 143 byronluck@yahoo.com.au 0414572883
MacDonell Brian LRC Member 73 brianmacdonell@mac.com 0412561585
MacDonell Diana Family 73 dianakmacdonell@gmail.com
McKenry John LRC Member 70 johnmckenry@yahoo.com 0466305733
Mercer Peter LRC Member 32 mercerpeter2022@gmail.com 0403468503
Mercer Margaret Family 32 mbm5@home.netspeed.com.au
Misek Andrew LRC Member 53 acmisek@gmail.com 0412240158
Mitchell Peter LRC Member 212 mitchpd@tpg.com.au 0408811407
Nickson Simon LRC Member 153 simon.nickson01@gmail.com 0429581909
Noble Bill LRC Member 172 bill.noble70@gmail.com 0457036772
O'Clery Peter LRC Member 121 peter@homeleigh.com.au 0417258471
Orman Chris LRC Member 61 chrisorman2@gmail.com 0437973352
Padovan Nico LRC Member 161 nico_padovan@hotmail.com 0416067445
Page Dolph and Leanne LRC Member 27 dolph.page@gmail.com 0412164847
Page Leanne Family 27 leanne.wilks1@gmail.com
Parkinson Charles LRC Member 167 charlesparkinson4@gmail.com 0418757340
Parkinson Annie Family 55 anneparkinson@australiaonline.net.au
Perdue Chris LRC Member 214 perdue.chris@gmail.com 0407569455
Pettersson Ross LRC Member 104 rosspettersson1@hotmail.com 0406379064
Phillips Kevin Life 64 krp102@gmail.com 0427264603
Phillips Karen Family 64 kjp102@gmail.com 0429323063
Phillips Robert and Sue LRC Member 142 rob61d@gmail.com 0433029080
Potter Warwick LRC Member 178 lynellep@hotmail.com 0432042075
Potter Matt LRC Member 175 pottermj4@gmail.com 0405155244
Powick Trevor LRC Member 120 tcpowick@gmail.com 0407559079
Pryde David LRC Member 39 david.pryde100@gmail.com 0448837647
Quarterman Roger LRC Member 96 quanro@iinet.net.au 0414725710
Radovan Ralph LRC Member 155 rofosixone@gmail.com 0455210610
Reinhardt Les LRC Member 20 narelle98@bigpond.com 0409765892
Reis John LRC Member 124 johnvreis@gmail.com 0414984055
Rigter Eric LRC Member 129 eric@rigter.au 0416026160
Rigter Paulette Family 129 paulette@rigter.com.au 0405109478
Robins Ricky LRC Member 28 rarobins@yless4u.com.au 0488146575
Robinson Belinda LRC Member 54 brobinson@canbella.com.au 0412220882
Roderick Michael LRC Member 177 michael.l.roderick@gmail.com 0401350307
Sciusco Lori Family 167 scilo756@gmail.com
Shafron Tom LRC Member 173 shafron.tom@gmail.com
Simond Lachlan LRC Member 72 zulusunray@yahoo.com.au 0434555864
Spalding Tony LRC Member 166 tony.spalding@gmail.com 0409920089
Speldewinde Russell LRC Member 63 speldo58@gmail.com 0408340255
Speldewinde Andrew and Lynda LRC Member 164 alspelde@hotmail.com 0478316681
Speldewinde Tony LRC Member 163 tspeldo@gmail.com 0409723263
Stefanski Adam LRC Member 114 adam.stefanski@csiro.au 0429614339
Stewart Brian and Robyn LRC Member 148 bs.lrc@cyberhalides.com 0419240992
Thomson Michael LRC Member 19 michael@thomzone.com 0428311533
Thomson Lynne Family 19 lynne@thomzone.com
Thomson William LRC Member 110 william@thomzone.com 0439311919
Tolley Paul LRC Member 137 paultolley@bigpond.com 0407296425
Toten Ian LRC Member 130 tote@rathluba.com 0419419271
Toten Mackenzie LRC Member 146 mackenzie.toten@gmail.com 0498397846
Vaughan Garry LRC Member 65 garryv434@gmail.com 0428003278
Vaughan Shane LRC Member 106 vaughan.s.f@gmail.com 0427301473
Venables Rodney LRC Member 92 rkvenables@gmail.com 0427450353
Vessey Mervyn LRC Member 76 mervyn.vessey@gmail.com 0429674950
Voerman Ian LRC Member 55 ianv@ozonline.com.au 0419334551
Wade David and Margo Life 60 dandmwadeact@gmail.com 0451679740
Williams John LRC Member 66 john1300gt@gmail.com 0450127136
Williams Graeme LRC Member 68 graemewilliams1953@gmail.com 0428260994
Winterton Stephen LRC Member 2 s.g.winterton@gmail.com 0411027332
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Worthington John LRC Member 156 worthington.consulting@gmail.com 0428289895
Zeitlhofer Bob and Gemma LRC Member 57 raandglz@gmail.com 0421167234
Zeitlhofer Gemma Family 57 guraqtmum@gmail.com


